
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nr.

191
620
127
631
602
227
151
375
26
397
220
157
437
321
666
162
710
319
610
77
911
392
256
542
126
913
817
147
82
369

Namn

Maximilian Ericsson
Oscar Rooth
Elias Persson

Mattias Erlandsson
Felix Boberg
Wille Persson

Anton Forslund
Elias Engberg
Dennis Olsson
Rasmus Holm

Hugo Lennholm
Hannes Berg

David Floria Åsberg
Alfons Eriksson

Casper Björkman
Marcus Jönsson
Filip Isaksson
Edvin Nilsén

Mattis Jansson
Alexander Halvarsson

Filip Wiklund
Marcus Friberg Isenborg

Leo Enegård
Albin Grydèn
Matilda Huss

Tilda Johansson
Rasmus Åkerberg

William Wallin
Eddie Hallemark

David Stolpe

Klubb

MX Stockholm
Haninge MK
MK Orion

SMK Kungsör
Uppsala MK
Smk Gävle
MK Orion

Rättvik Boda MK
SMK Tierp

Upplands Väsby MK
AMF Årsunda
Kils MK MC

Upplands Väsby MK
Skutskärs MS
SMK Hofors
Haninge MK
Uppsala MK

Rättvik Boda MK
Uppsala MK

Rättvik Boda MK
SMK Tierp

Upplands Väsby MK
Upplands Väsby MK

Uppsala MK
Uppsala MCK
Uppsala MK

Upplands Väsby MK
Göta MS

Uppsala MCK
Uppsala MK

Klass

85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G

Bästa Tid

2:07.176
2:07.997
2:08.377
2:08.457
2:09.202
2:09.624
2:09.918
2:10.745
2:10.922
2:12.578
2:13.071
2:13.845
2:17.433
2:19.488
2:19.957
2:20.336
2:20.655
2:21.615
2:22.327
2:23.797
2:26.466
2:26.548
2:26.859
2:27.014
2:31.653
2:32.727
2:38.787
2:41.456
2:46.886
2:51.465

diff

0.821
1.201
1.281
2.026
2.448
2.742
3.569
3.746
5.402
5.895
6.669
10.257
12.312
12.781
13.160
13.479
14.439
15.151
16.621
19.290
19.372
19.683
19.838
24.477
25.551
31.611
34.280
39.710
44.289

Avstånd

0.821
0.380
0.080
0.745
0.422
0.294
0.827
0.177
1.656
0.493
0.774
3.588
2.055
0.469
0.379
0.319
0.960
0.712
1.470
2.669
0.082
0.311
0.155
4.639
1.074
6.060
2.669
5.430
4.579

Varv

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
8
7
8
7
8
8
7
7
7
6
6
7
7
5
7
6
4

Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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24MX Youth MX Cup 2013 - Skutskärs MS

85G

Träning

Träning (20:00 Tid) Startade  9:51:11

Västanåbanan 1,630 Km

2013-05-04 09:35

Skutskärs MS
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